Welcome to the 9" February, 2017
Concerned InterQil Shareholders Conference Call

The Conference ID is 70506067

The Dial-in numbers are listed below...:

Participant Dial-In Number(s):

Participant Toll-Free Dial-In Number: (866) 551-7244
Participant International Dial-In Number: (862) 298-9197

Participant ITFS Dial-In Numbers:

Argentina 8006660273
Australia 1800005989
Austria 0800281475
Bahamas 18775232207
Belgium 080073264
Brazil 08008916189
Bulgaria 008001100180
Chile 12300206168
China 8008700169
China 4006828609
Colombia 018009130176
Costa Rica 08000122012
Costa Rica 08000111329
Croatia (Hrvatska) 0800222609
Cyprus 80097195
Czech Republic 800144187
Denmark 80884284
Dominican Republic 18887512305
El Salvador 8006392
Finland 0800111089
France 0800909322
Germany 08001815287
Greece 00800129752
Hong Kong 800966253
Hungary 0680017646
Iceland 8008057



India

Indonesia

Ireland

Israel

Italy

Jamaica

Japan

Korea (South)
Latvia

Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malaysia

Mexico

Monaco
Netherlands

New Zealand
Norway

Panama, New Number
Peru

Philippines

Poland

Portugal

Russian Federation
Saint Kitts and Nevis
Singapore

Slovak Republic
South Africa

Spain

Sweden
Switzerland
Taiwan

Thailand

Trinidad and Tobago
United Kingdom
Uruguay
Venezuela

180030705400
00180310032310
1800552552
1809315362
800786829
18002050326
006633830624
00308123627
80002173
880090072
80024807
1800803537
018009269157
80093201
08000232838
0800445971
80016162
0018005073510
080052957
180011101229
008001215705
800815187
81080025581012
18007449302
8001011512
0800002398
0800994050
900971520
020798505
0800891753
00801148720
001800132017883
18002021609
08000288438
0004135984948
08001002762



Participant Local Dial-In Numbers:

Australia, Sydney
Austria, Graz

Austria, Linz

Austria, Vienna
Belgium, Antwerp
Belgium, Brussels

Czech Republic, Prague
Denmark, Copenhagen
Finland, Helsinki
France, Lyon

France, Paris

France, Toulouse
Germany, Berlin
Germany, Frankfurt
Germany, Hamburg
Germany, Munich

Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Hungary, Budapest
India, Mumbai

Ireland, Dublin

Italy, Milan

Italy, Rome

Japan, Tokyo

Korea (South), Seoul
Luxembourg, Luxembourg
Netherlands, Amsterdam
Netherlands, Rotterdam
Netherlands, Rotterdam
Norway, Oslo

Portugal, Lisbon
Singapore, Singapore
Spain, Barcelona

Spain, Madrid

Sweden, Stockholm
Switzerland, Geneva
Switzerland, Zurich
United Kingdom, London

282239773
0316918058
0732915065
019281030
034000330
024003547
239014964
032714390
0972519297
0426030033
0170807153
0567804135
030726167368
06922224703
040809020709
089244432908
30114522
017779854
2230985770
012475604
0236019660
0645217077
357674011
0234837059
24871238
0207075535
107114880
0107114881
22310524
01211201009
66221010
0934923253
914142503
0856619361
0225803283
0445801733
02031070289



